MW9076 Series
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
1.31/1.45/1.55/1.625 µm (SM), 0.85/1.3 µm (GI)
Tomorrows Technology, Today
Anritsu
This is the version 8.00  (2002-9)
2
Highest Performance,

∗ 1 Dropped on the floor of plywood thickness 5 cm fixed by concrete
..
Ordering Information
17
Model/order No. Name Remarks
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (main frame)
MW9076B SMF 1.31/1.55 µm OTDR Requires Display Unit
MW9076B1 SMF 1.31/1.55 µm OTDR Requires Display Unit
MW9076C SMF 1.31/1.55/1.625 µm OTDR Requires Display Unit
MW9076D1 SMF 1.31/1.45/1.55/1.625 µm OTDR Requires Display Unit
MW9076J GIF 0.85 µm OTDR Requires Display Unit
MW9076K GIF 0.85/1.3 µm OTDR Requires Display Unit
Standard accessories (main frame)
W1659AE MW9076 series operation manual: 1 copy
W1660AE MW9076 series serial interface manual: 1 copy
Connector adapter ∗ 1: 1 pc
Z0404A Lithium ion battery pack: 1 pc
Units
MU250000A Display Unit 8.4 inch TFT-LCD
MU250000A1 Display Unit 7.2 inch STN-LCD
MU250000A4 Display Unit 7.8 inch STN-LCD
Standard accessories (display unit)
ADP60WB24.0 AC adapter
Z0402 Protective cover
J0979 A-2 (Japan) power cord∗ 4 For Japan
J0980 A-2 power cord∗ 4 For USA, Canada, Taiwan
J0981 B4 power cord∗ 4 For UK, Malaysia, South Africa, Hong Cong
J0982 C7 power cord∗ 4 For Europe
J0983 S3 power cord∗ 4 For Oceania, China
J1027 P4 power cord∗ 4 For India
J1028 D1 power cord∗ 4 For Switzerland
Z0403A Belt with hook
MU960001A Optical Channel Selector 1 × 4 channels, with connector adapter ∗ 1
MU960002A Optical Channel Selector 1 × 8 channels, with connector adapter ∗ 1
Battery pack
Z0404A Lithium ion battery pack
Software
MX907600A OTDR Emulation Software
Options
MW9076B/B1/C/D1/J/K-01 Visible LD∗ 1 Factory option
MW9076B/B1/C-02 Optical power meter ∗ 1, ∗ 2 Factory option
MW9076B/B1/C-03 High power optical power meter ∗ 1, ∗ 2 Factory option
MW9076B/C-25 FC•APC connector Angled PC type, factory option
MW9076B/C-26 SC•APC connector Angled PC type, factory option
MW9076B/B1/C/D1/J/K-37 FC-PC connector User replaceable
MW9076B/B1/C/D1/J/K-38 ST connector User replaceable
MW9076B/B1/C/D1/J/K-39 DIN connector User replaceable
MW9076B/B1/C/D1/J/K-40 SC connector User replaceable
MW9076B/B1/C/D1/J/K-43 DIAMOND (HMS-10/A) connector User replaceable
MW9076B/C-47 HRL-10 connector Factory option
MU960001A-37 FC-PC connector User replaceable
MU960002A-37 FC-PC connector User replaceable
MU960001A-38 ST connector User replaceable
MU960002A-38 ST connector User replaceable